
Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 

1 2 3 

4 
 

5 6 7 8 9 10 

11 12 13 14 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Flag Day (US) 

15 16 17 

18 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Father’s Day 

19 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Juneteenth 

20 21 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Summer Begins 

22 23 24 

25 26                          27 28 29 30  

 
 

       
 
 
 
 

Kensington 

 
9:15 Chronicles ALL 
10:30 Scenic bus OOF 
10:45 Craft Corner SW 
12:45 Act Trivia SW 
2:30 Bible Study AR 
3:15 Ring Toss CY 
4:00 Move About SW 
4:30 Room Visits 

 
 
9:15 Chronicles ALL 
10:30 Bingo AR 
11:30 Ticket Cart 
12:45 Act Trivia SW 
2:30 Social Hour DR 
3:15 Ent. W/John 
Caldwell DR 

 
9:15 Chronicles ALL 
10;30 Bingo AR 
12:45 Act Trivia SW 
2:00 Move About EW 
3:00 CY Fun SW 
3:30 Room Visits NW 

 
9:15 Chronicles ALL 
10:15 Hymn Sing SW 
11:00 Hymn Sing AR 
12:45 Act Trivia SW 
2:15 CY Chat CY 
3:00 Summer Snack 

9-5 Salon Appts.  
9:15 Chronicles ALL 
10:30 Pretty Polish 
AR 
12:45 Act Trivia SW 
2:00 Room Visits 
3:00 Bingo AR 
4:15 Cranium Crunch 
EW 

 
9:15 Chronicles ALL 
10:00 Communion IND 
10:15 Move About EW 
10:45 Chef Show SW 
12:45 Act Trivia SW 
2:00 Friendly Visits NW 
3:00 What’s Cooking AR 
4:15 Soothing Sounds 
SW  
 

 
9:15 Chronicles Ind 
10:30 Bingo AR 
12:45 Act Trivia SW 
2:00 Nail Art SW 
3:00 Craft Club AR 
4:30 Toss Back NW 

 
9:15 Chronicles ALL 
10:30 Bus Outing OOF 
10:45 Craft Corner SW 
12:45 Act Trivia SW 
3:15 Corn Hole CY 
4:00 Move About SW 
4:30 Room Visits 

 
9:15 Chronicles ALL 
10:30 Bingo AR 
11:30 Ticket Cart 
12:45 Act Trivia SW 
2:30 Social Hour AR 
3:00 Drive-In AR 

 
9:15 Chronicles ALL 
10;30 Bingo AR 
12:45 Act Trivia SW 
2:00 Move About EW 
3:00 CY Fun SW 
3:30 Room Visits NW 

4 

9:15 Chronicles ALL 
10:15 Hymn Sing SW 
11:00 Hymn Sing AR 
12:45 Act Trivia SW 
2:15 CY Chat CY 
3:00 Summer Snack 

9-5 Salon Appts.  
9:15 Chronicles ALL 
10:30 Pretty Polish 
AR 
12:45 Act Trivia SW 
2:00 Room Visits 
3:00 Bingo AR 
4:15 Cranium Crunch 
EW 

 
9:15 Chronicles ALL 
10:00 Communion IND 
10:30 Geneva OOF 
10:15 Move About EW 
10:45 Chef Show SW 
12:45 Act Trivia SW 
2:00 Friendly Visits NW 
3:00 What’s Cooking AR 
4:15 Soothing Sounds 

  
 

 
9:15 Chronicles Ind 
10:30 Bingo AR 
12:00 Dine In SR 
12:45 Act Trivia SW 
2:00 Nail Art SW 
3:00 Craft Club AR 
4:30 Toss Back NW 

 
9:15 Chronicles ALL 
10:30 Bus Outing OOF 
10:45 Craft Corner SW 
12:45 Act Trivia SW 
2:30 Bible Study AR 
3:15 Shuffle Board SR 
4:00 Move About SW 
4:30 Room Visits 

 
9:15 Chronicles ALL 
10:30 Bingo AR 
11:30 Ticket Cart 
12:45 Act Trivia SW 
2:30 Social Hour DR 
3:30 Ent. W/ Tom 
Todd AR 

 
9:15 Chronicles ALL 
10;30 Bingo AR 
12:45 Act Trivia SW 
2:00 Move About EW 
3:00 CY Fun SW 
3:30 Room Visits NW 

 
9:15 Chronicles ALL 
10:15 Hymn Sing SW 
11:00 Hymn Sing AR 
12:45 Act Trivia SW 
2:15 CY Chat CY 
3:00 Dad’s and 
Donuts 

9-5 Salon Appts.  
9:15 Chronicles ALL 
10:30 Pretty Polish 
AR 
12:45 Act Trivia SW 
2:00 Room Visits 
3:00 Bingo AR 
4:15 Cranium Crunch 
EW 

 
9:15 Chronicles ALL 
9:30 Summer Packets 
ALL 
10:30 Pymatuning 
OOF 

 
9:15 Chronicles Ind 
10:30 Bingo AR 
12:45 Act Trivia SW 
2:00 Nail Art SW 
2:15 Food Com AR 
3:00 Craft Club AR 
4:30 Toss Back NW 

 
9:15 Chronicles ALL 
10:00 Parade OOF 
12:45 Act Trivia SW 
2:30 Traveling wall OOF 
3:15 Horse Shoes CY 
4:00 Move About SW 
4:30 Room Visits 

 
9:15 Chronicles ALL 
10:30 Bingo AR 
11:30 Ticket Cart 
12:45 Act Trivia SW 
2:30 Mocktails DR 
3:15 Ent. Sam Fosh 
DR 

 
9:15 Chronicles ALL 
10;30 Bingo AR 
12:45 Act Trivia SW 
2:00 Move About EW 
3:00 CY Fun SW 
3:30 Room Visits NW 

 
9:15 Chronicles ALL 
10:15 Hymn Sing SW 
11:00 Hymn Sing AR 
12:45 Act Trivia SW 
2:15 CY Chat CY 
3:00 Summer Snack 

9-5 Salon Appts.  
9:15 Chronicles ALL 
10:30 Pretty Polish 
AR 
12:45 Act Trivia SW 
2:00 Room Visits 
3:00 Bingo AR 
4:15 Cranium Crunch 
EW 

 
9:15 Chronicles ALL 
10:00 Communion IND 
10:15 Move About EW 
10:45 Chef Show SW 
12:45 Act Trivia SW 
2:00 Friendly Visits NW 
3:00 What’s Cooking AR 
4:15 Soothing Sounds 
SW  
 

 
9:15 Chronicles Ind 
10:30 Bingo AR 
12:45 Act Trivia SW 
2:00 Nail Art SW 
2:15 Res. Council AR 
3:00 Craft Club AR 
4:30 Toss Back NW 

 
9:15 Chronicles ALL 
10:30 Bus Outing OOF 
10:45 Craft Corner SW 
12:45 Act Trivia SW 
2:30 Bible Study AR 
3:15 Ring Toss CY 
4:00 Move About SW 
4:30 Room Visits 

 
9:15 Chronicles ALL 
10:30 Bingo AR 
11:30 Ticket Cart 
12:45 Act Trivia SW 
2:30 Mocktails DR 
3:00 Ent. Mark 
Townsend CY 

NW- Northwest 
EW- East West 
SW- Southwest 
AR-Activity Room 
DR- Dining Room 
SR- Sun Room 
CY- Courtyard 
OOF Out of Facility  

 ALL ACTIVITIES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE  


	4

